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Wettkampf 30 - 50m Schmetterling männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:41,00   2011: 00:39,00   2010: 00:37,50   2009: 00:36,00   2008: 00:35,00
2007 und älter: 00:34,00

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Marlon Bohn 2012 VfR Simmern 00:34,24 275
2. Peter Weinandy 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,21 214

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,42 356
2. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,65 348
3. Nick Schulz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:32,56 319

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,06 368
2. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,98 337
3. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,13 277
4. Laurens Jede 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,79 240
5. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:37,78 204 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,71 421
2. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,45 323
3. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,27 299
4. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,00 218 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,35 539
2. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,47 478
3. Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,08 334
4. Oliver Branowski 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,93 309
5. Samuel Serra 2008 TG Konz 1885 00:33,24 300
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noch Wettkampf 30 - 50m Schmetterling männlich
noch Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
6. Kristian Ziegler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:35,85 239 EnM

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeister

Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,06 557
2. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,40 482
3. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,58 426
4. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,59 350
5. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,44 323
6. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,76 314
7. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 00:33,14 303
8. Lukas Steier 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:33,21 301

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeister

Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,89 568
2. Paul Kaffine 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,06 557
3. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,35 539
4. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,40 482
5. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,47 478
6. Joel Langenbach 2002 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:29,05 450
7. Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,17 444
8. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,58 426
9. Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,71 421
10. Valentino Topalovic 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,92 373
11. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,06 368
12. Alexander Thiel 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:31,42 356
13. Sidrit Dautaj 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,59 350
14. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,65 348
15. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,66 348
16. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,98 337
17. Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,08 334
18. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,44 323
19. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,45 323
20. Nick Schulz 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:32,56 319
21. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:32,76 314
22. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 00:32,93 309
22. Oliver Branowski 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,93 309
24. Mauritz Trapp 2007 VfR Simmern 00:33,14 303
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noch Wettkampf 30 - 50m Schmetterling männlich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
25. Lukas Steier 2007 TG Konz 1885 00:33,21 301
26. Samuel Serra 2008 TG Konz 1885 00:33,24 300
27. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,27 299
28. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,13 277
29. Marlon Bohn 2012 VfR Simmern 00:34,24 275
30. Laurens Jede 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,79 240
31. Kristian Ziegler 2008 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:35,85 239 EnM
32. Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,00 218 EnM
33. Peter Weinandy 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,21 214
34. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:37,78 204 EnM
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